
BASE

BOWMAN CHROME PROSPECTS I

1 Caleb Williams USC

2 Josh Williams LSU®

3 Treshaun Ward Kansas State

4 Ja'Corey Brooks Alabama®

5 Trey Benson Florida State®

6 Riley Leonard Duke®

7 Connor Colby Iowa®

8 Brian Thomas Jr. LSU®

9 Daylen Everette Georgia®

10 Adonai Mitchell Texas

11 Elijah Badger Arizona State®

12 Tayvion Robinson Kentucky®

13 Tyler Van Dyke Miami™

14 Taylen Green Boise State

15 Chris Vizzina Clemson®

16 Shedeur Sanders Colorado™

17 Rashod Dubinion Arkansas®

18 Jason Marshall Jr. Florida™

19 Monaray Baldwin Baylor®

20 Jarquez Hunter Auburn®

21 Cam Camper Indiana®

22 Johnny Wilson Florida State®

23 Ty Simpson Alabama®

24 Raheim Sanders Arkansas®

25 Jahfari Harvey Miami™

26 Alton McCaskill Colorado™

27 Cooper Dejean Iowa®

28 Robby Ashford Auburn®

29 Antonio Williams Clemson®

30 Jayden De laura Arizona®

31 Javion Cohen Miami™

32 Roman Hemby Maryland

33 Cade Klubnik Clemson®

34 Corey Kiner Cincinnati®

35 Nate Wiggins Clemson®

36 Travis Hunter Colorado™

37 Drew Pyne Arizona State®

38 Emmanuel Henderson Alabama®

39 Mason Taylor LSU®

40 Emmett Morehead Boston College®

41 Harold Perkins LSU®

42 Donovan Edwards Michigan®

44 Carson Beck Georgia®

45 Malik Benson Alabama®

46 Jacob Cowing Arizona®

47 Roydell Williams Alabama®

48 Jawhar Jordan Louisville®

49 Caleb Downs Alabama®

50 Brock Bowers Georgia®



51 Dallas Turner Alabama®

52 Jaydn Ott University of California™

53 Kobe Prentice Alabama®

54 Andrew Mukuba Clemson®

55 Malaki Starks Georgia®

56 Devin Leary Kentucky®

57 Smael Mondon Jr. Georgia®

58 Devin Neal Kansas®

59 Shazz Preston Alabama®

60 Jared Verse Florida State®

61 Kaleb Johnson Iowa®

62 Kamren Kinchens Miami™

63 Eli Holstein Alabama®

64 Dominic Lovett Georgia®

65 James Williams Miami™

66 Jordan Travis Florida State®

67 Jack Sawyer Ohio State®

68 Tetairoa McMillan Arizona®

69 Jeremiah Hunter University of California™

70 Kool-Aid McKinstry Alabama®

71 Donovan Ezeiruaku Boston College®

72 Miles Davis BYU®

73 Tory Horton Colorado State

74 Malik Nabers LSU®

75 Jase McClellan Alabama®

76 Caleb McDowell University of South Carolina

77 Isaiah Williams Illinois™

78 Walker Howard Ole Miss®

79 Montrell Johnson Jr. Florida™

80 Dane Key Kentucky®

81 Phil Mafah Clemson®

82 Winston Wright Florida State®

83 Richard Reese Baylor®

84 Blake Shapen Baylor®

85 Justice Haynes Alabama®

86 Jihaad Campbell Alabama®

87 Joseph Griffin Boston College®

88 Matthew Golden Houston

89 Michael Pratt Tulane®

90 Beaux Collins Clemson®

91 Mykel Williams Georgia®

92 Oscar Delp Georgia®

93 Will Howard Kansas State

94 Dontae Smith Georgia Tech®

95 Chris Hilton Jr. LSU®

96 Kendall Milton Georgia®

97 KJ Jefferson Arkansas®

98 Ryan O'Keefe Boston College®

99 Jake Garcia Missouri

100 Marvin Harrison Jr. Ohio State®

101 Kyle McCord Ohio State®

102 Jackson Arnold The University of Oklahoma®



103 Brandon Inniss Ohio State®

104 John Rhys Plumlee UCF

105 Jurrion Dickey Oregon™

106 Bralen Trice Washington

107 MarShawn Lloyd USC

108 Perris Jones Virginia™

109 Julian Fleming Ohio State®

110 Miyan Williams Ohio State®

111 Joe Alt Notre Dame®

112 Troy Franklin Oregon™

113 Drew Allar Penn State®

114 Nick Singleton Penn State®

115 Emeka Egbuka Ohio State®

116 AJ Swann Vanderbilt

117 Tyreek Chappell Texas A&M®

118 Blake Fisher Notre Dame®

119 Trayvon Rudolph Northern Illinois

121 Jalen Berger Michigan State®

122 Olu Fashanu Penn State®

123 Tyler Nubin Minnesota

124 JJ McCarthy Michigan®

125 Layden Robinson Texas A&M®

127 Devin Mockobee Purdue™

129 Jalil Farooq The University of Oklahoma®

130 Jaylen Wright Tennessee®

131 Brady Cook Missouri

132 Tahj Brooks Texas Tech

133 Dante Moore UCLA®

134 Dallan Hayden Ohio State®

135 Quinshon Judkins Ole Miss®

136 Bronson Barron Western Kentucky

137 Frank Gore Jr. Southern Miss

138 Rome Odunze Washington

139 LT Overton Texas A&M®

140 Nakia Watson Washington State

141 Michael Penix Jr. Washington

142 Mitch Leigber Stanford®

143 Maason Smith LSU®

144 Evan Stewart Texas A&M®

145 Cameron Ward Washington State

146 Dorian Singer USC

147 Justice Ellison Wake Forest™

148 Joe Milton Tennessee®

149 Tyleik Williams Ohio State®

150 Dillon Gabriel The University of Oklahoma®

151 Dani Dennis-Sutton Penn State®

152 Donovan Jackson Ohio State®

153 Bucky Irving Oregon™

154 Javon Bullard Georgia®

155 Xavier Worthy Texas

156 CJ Donaldson West Virginia®

157 Will Johnson Michigan®



158 Ja'Tavion Sanders Texas

159 Bo Nix Oregon™

160 Makai Lemon USC

161 Logan Diggs LSU®

162 Oronde Gadsden II Syracuse®

163 Kyle Monangai Rutgers

164 Jalen McMillan Washington

165 Sam Hartman Notre Dame®

166 Rueben Owens Texas A&M®

167 Cade Stover Ohio State®

168 Cooper Legas Utah State

169 Roman Wilson Michigan®

170 Michael Hall Jr. Ohio State®

171 Audric Estime Notre Dame®

172 Jam Griffin Oregon State®

173 Jalon Daniels Kansas®

174 Antonio Gates Jr. Michigan State®

175 Jacoby Windmon Michigan State®

176 Chandler Morris TCU®

177 Will Sheppard Vanderbilt

178 Donovan Smith Houston

179 Will Rogers Mississippi State®

180 Jaden Bray Oklahoma State®

181 Graham Mertz Florida™

182 Blake Corum Michigan®

183 Braelon Allen Wisconsin®

184 Mario Williams USC

185 Casey Thompson Florida Atlantic®

186 Victor Rosa UConn™

187 Noah Whittington Oregon™

188 Ricky White UNLV

189 Jo'Quavious Marks Mississippi State®

190 Korey Foreman USC

191 Jaxson Dart Ole Miss®

192 Jordan Whittington Texas

193 Damien Martinez Oregon State®

194 Grant Wells Virginia Tech®

195 Brennan Presley Oklahoma State®

196 Jovantae Barnes The University of Oklahoma®

197 Brendan Sullivan Northwestern

198 Cam Rising Utah

199 Austin Jones USC

200 Drake Maye UNC®

INSERT

TREASURED TALENT

TT-1 Caleb Williams USC

TT-2 Drake Maye UNC®

TT-3 Shedeur Sanders Colorado™

TT-4 Jordan Travis Florida State®

TT-5 Cade Klubnik Clemson®



TT-6 Bo Nix Oregon™

TT-7 Jackson Arnold The University of Oklahoma®

TT-8 Drew Allar Penn State®

TT-9 Michael Penix Jr. Washington

TT-10 Marvin Harrison Jr. Ohio State®

SAPPHIRE SELECTIONS

SS-1 Caleb Williams USC

SS-2 Shedeur Sanders Colorado™

SS-3 Marvin Harrison Jr. Ohio State®

SS-4 Jordan Travis Florida State®

SS-5 Cade Klubnik Clemson®

SS-6 Brock Bowers Georgia®

SS-7 Quinshon Judkins Ole Miss®

SS-8 JJ McCarthy Michigan®

SS-9 Michael Penix Jr. Washington

SS-10 Drake Maye UNC®

SS-11 Joe Milton Tennessee®

SS-12 Bo Nix Oregon™

SS-13 Emeka Egbuka Ohio State®

SS-14 Drew Allar Penn State®

SS-15 Blake Corum Michigan®

AUTOGRAPH

PROSPECT AUTOGRAPH VARIATION

PA-AES Audric Estime Notre Dame®

PA-AGJ Antonio Gates Jr. Michigan State®

PA-ALT Joe Alt Notre Dame®

PA-AMI Adonai Mitchell Texas

PA-AMU Andrew Mukuba Clemson®

PA-AWI Antonio Williams Clemson®

PA-BAL Braelon Allen Wisconsin®

PA-BBO Brock Bowers Georgia®

PA-BCO Blake Corum Michigan®

PA-BRC Brady Cook Missouri

PA-BRP Brennan Presley Oklahoma State®

PA-BSH Blake Shapen Baylor®

PA-BTJ Brian Thomas Jr. LSU®

PA-BTR Bralen Trice Washington

PA-CAM Cam Rising Utah

PA-CBE Carson Beck Georgia®

PA-CCA Cam Camper Indiana®

PA-CDE Cooper Dejean Iowa®

PA-CDO Caleb Downs Alabama®

PA-CJO Kaleb Johnson Iowa®

PA-CKI Corey Kiner Cincinnati®

PA-CKL Cade Klubnik Clemson®

PA-CST Cade Stover Ohio State®

PA-CWA Cameron Ward Washington State

PA-CWI Caleb Williams USC

PA-DAL Drew Allar Penn State®



PA-DAM Damien Martinez Oregon State®

PA-DEM Devin Mockobee Purdue™

PA-DEV Daylen Everette Georgia®

PA-DGA Dillon Gabriel The University of Oklahoma®

PA-DLE Devin Leary Kentucky®

PA-DLO Dominic Lovett Georgia®

PA-DMA Drake Maye UNC®

PA-DMO Dante Moore UCLA®

PA-DNE Devin Neal Kansas®

PA-DOE Donovan Edwards Michigan®

PA-DSI Dorian Singer USC

PA-DSM Donovan Smith Houston

PA-EEB Emeka Egbuka Ohio State®

PA-EST Evan Stewart Texas A&M®

PA-FGJ Frank Gore Jr. Southern Miss

PA-GME Graham Mertz Florida™

PA-HPE Harold Perkins LSU®

PA-IWI Isaiah Williams Illinois™

PA-JAB Jovantae Barnes The University of Oklahoma®

PA-JAD Jalon Daniels Kansas®

PA-JAR Jackson Arnold The University of Oklahoma®

PA-JAS Ja'Tavion Sanders Texas

PA-JAW James Williams Miami™

PA-JBE Jalen Berger Michigan State®

PA-JBR Jaden Bray Oklahoma State®

PA-JBU Javon Bullard Georgia®

PA-JCB Ja'Corey Brooks Alabama®

PA-JCO Jacob Cowing Arizona®

PA-JDA Jaxson Dart Ole Miss®

PA-JEL Justice Ellison Wake Forest™

PA-JFA Jalil Farooq The University of Oklahoma®

PA-JFL Julian Fleming Ohio State®

PA-JHA Jahfari Harvey Miami™

PA-JHU Jarquez Hunter Auburn®

PA-JJM JJ McCarthy Michigan®

PA-JJO Jawhar Jordan Louisville®

PA-JMA Jason Marshall Jr. Florida™

PA-JOE Joe Milton Tennessee®

PA-JOM Jo'Quavious Marks Mississippi State®

PA-JOW Josh Williams LSU®

PA-JRP John Rhys Plumlee UCF

PA-JSA Jack Sawyer Ohio State®

PA-JTR Jordan Travis Florida State®

PA-JUH Justice Haynes Alabama®

PA-JVE Jared Verse Florida State®

PA-JWH Jordan Whittington Texas

PA-JWR Jaylen Wright Tennessee®

PA-KAM Kool-Aid McKinstry Alabama®

PA-KEY Dane Key Kentucky®

PA-KJJ KJ Jefferson Arkansas®

PA-KKI Kamren Kinchens Miami™

PA-KMI Kendall Milton Georgia®



PA-KPR Kobe Prentice Alabama®

PA-LDI Logan Diggs LSU®

PA-LTO LT Overton Texas A&M®

PA-MAL Makai Lemon USC

PA-MBA Monaray Baldwin Baylor®

PA-MBE Malik Benson Alabama®

PA-MGO Matthew Golden Houston

PA-MIY Miyan Williams Ohio State®

PA-MJO Montrell Johnson Jr. Florida™

PA-MNA Malik Nabers LSU®

PA-MPJ Michael Penix Jr. Washington

PA-MPR Michael Pratt Tulane®

PA-MSL MarShawn Lloyd USC

PA-MTA Mason Taylor LSU®

PA-MWI Mario Williams USC

PA-NIX Bo Nix Oregon™

PA-NSI Nick Singleton Penn State®

PA-NWI Nate Wiggins Clemson®

PA-OFA Olu Fashanu Penn State®

PA-OGA Oronde Gadsden II Syracuse®

PA-OTT Jaydn Ott University of California™

PA-PMA Phil Mafah Clemson®

PA-QJU Quinshon Judkins Ole Miss®

PA-RAS Robby Ashford Auburn®

PA-RHE Roman Hemby Maryland™

PA-RLE Riley Leonard Duke®

PA-ROD Rome Odunze Washington

PA-ROG Will Rogers Mississippi State®

PA-ROK Ryan O'Keefe Boston College®

PA-ROW Rueben Owens Texas A&M®

PA-RSA Raheim Sanders Arkansas®

PA-RWI Roydell Williams Alabama®

PA-RWL Roman Wilson Michigan®

PA-SSA Shedeur Sanders Colorado™

PA-TBE Trey Benson Florida State®

PA-TBR Tahj Brooks Texas Tech

PA-TFR Troy Franklin Oregon™

PA-TGR Taylen Green Boise State

PA-THU Travis Hunter Colorado™

PA-TMC Tetairoa McMillan Arizona®

PA-TNU Tyler Nubin Minnesota

PA-TRO Tayvion Robinson Kentucky®

PA-TRU Trayvon Rudolph Northern Illinois

PA-TVD Tyler Van Dyke Miami™

PA-TWA Treshaun Ward Kansas State

PA-TYS Ty Simpson Alabama®

PA-TYW Tyleik Williams Ohio State®

PA-WAH Walker Howard Ole Miss®

PA-WHO Will Howard Kansas State

PA-WIL Will Johnson Michigan®

PA-XWO Xavier Worthy Texas



SAPPHIRE SELECTIONS SIGNATURES GOLD SAPPHIRE

SG-BB Brock Bowers Georgia®

SG-BO Bo Nix Oregon™

SG-CW Caleb Williams USC

SG-DA Drew Allar Penn State®

SG-DM Drake Maye UNC®

SG-DT Dallas Turner Alabama®

SG-EE Emeka Egbuka Ohio State®

SG-JJ JJ McCarthy Michigan®

SG-JM Joe Milton Tennessee®

SG-JMC Jase McClellan Alabama®

SG-JT Jordan Travis Florida State®

SG-KMC Kyle McCord Ohio State®

SG-MH Marvin Harrison Jr. Ohio State®

SG-RL Riley Leonard Duke®

SG-SH Sam Hartman Notre Dame®


